
LMS Archery Tournament Results
Elementary Division Team Scores

Name Score School Gender 1st Mill Creek 2,780
Jack Wendorf 176 MC M 2nd Columbia 2,542

Anna Grace Heath 182 MC F 3rd Horizon 2,236
Chase Gardner 122 MC M 4th West Madison 2,041

Tyler Gaufin 167 MC M 5th Heritage 1,739
Lincoln Marik 167 MC M

Reese Hawk 162 MC F Top 3 Female
Ty Mooneyham 209 MC M 1st Lora Prince 268 Mill Creek

Sebastion Scully 84 MC M 2nd Auburn Lynn 252 Mill Creek
Hudson Smith 102 MC M 3rd Tabytha Hartland 250 Columbia
Mari Wendorf 99 MC F

Evan York 185 MC M Top 3 Male
Kennedi Gardner 199 MC F 1st Grayson Dennis 254 Columbia

Tatum Scully 135 MC F 2nd Jack Disher 245 Mill Creek
Kylie Jones 59 MC F 3rd Connor Murphee 244 Columbia

Ellie Sandritter 177 MC F
Auburn Lynn 252 MC F

Matthew Halcomb 221 MC F
Sadler Harrison 231 MC M

River Milly 234 MC F
Lora Prince 268 MC F

Brooks Rhodes 235 MC M
Alex Salgueiro 233 MC M

Charlotte Schroer 238 MC F
Aidan Taylor 150 MC M

Shriya Sethuraj 184 MC F
Claire Ward 215 MC F
Jack Disher 245 MC M

Matthew Clardy 146 Her M
Ella Carzine 71 Her F
Isabella Bao 171 Her F



Rylan Holcombe 185 Her M
Caitlin Lach 100 Her F
Kara Lach 134 Her F

Nola Richardson 112 Her F
William Scholten 238 Her M
Rainer Schram 203 Her M

Andrew Handley 125 Her M
Caleb Handley 56 Her M
Cade Workman 198 Her M

Elliot Justice 137 C M
Hamilton Hoiser 202 C M
Jax Henderson 116 C M
Emma Lakso 173 C F

Ayden Vandiver 149 C M
Luke Hester 207 C M
Marrisa King 112 C F
Eli Graves 94 C M

Adam Graves 169 C M
Trento Siwko 153 C M

Grayson Dennis 254 C M
Faithanne Bissett 94 C F
Sophie Harwell 80 C F

Derrick Washington 197 C M
Matthew Adams 129 C M
Cameron Castillo 134 C M

Jada Myers 152 C F
Kody Reaves-Colgan 178 C F

Kayla Mason 206 C F
Elijah Bruer 49 C M

Connor Murphee 244 C M
Ben Bagwell 238 C M

Jacob Batchelor 132 C M
Tabytha Hartland 250 C F

Joseph Park 215 C M



Ainsley Ruepker 179 C F
Janadham Vasireddy 119 C M

Lizzie Corbin 172 H F
Emily Upham 143 H F
Aurora Mabes 205 H F
Caleb Bond 97 H M
Evan Meier 217 H M

Wesley Carlson 152 H M
Abigail Doyle 111 H F

Malcolm Phillips 189 H M
Scott Peckham 139 H M

Alexander Fedoseyev 82 H M
Elizabeth Cofer 151 H F
Isaac Lockhart 171 H M

Cian Fidler 171 H M
Claire Nixon 233 H F
Paxton White 92 H M

Alexis Hamilton 154 H F
Penny Durham 164 H F

Neil Mehta 167 H M
Cal Hamilton 131 H M

Connor Streling 187 H M
Cole Hardin 206 H M

Carter Lindsey 148 H M
Cannon Spidle 216 WM M
Nathan Chiu 188 WM M

Chistian Valentin 211 WM M
Tyler Hardiman 121 WM M

Braden Key 99 WM M
Will Ray 70 WM M

Lauren Hopkinson 186 WM F
Kate Ball 144 WM F

Peyton Reddoch 148 WM M
Giselle Rivera 143 WM F



Caroline Brown 70 WM F
Madison Stemba 100 WM F
Ayden Lowman 109 WM M
Arden VanZoren 98 WM F
Emma Huffman 47 WM F
Rachel Huffman 115 WM F
Hannah Jones 100 WM F
Elizabeth Lee 116 WM F

Geena Roberts 163 WM F
Sebastian Malonado 166 WM M

Maile Wallace 162 WM F
Cassie Elledge 193 WM F

Maya Fykes 96 WM F
Vinny Avena 109 WM M
Ryann Soden 101 WM F
Lily Huscheur 30 WM F

Mill Creek Team Score (2,780)
Lora Prince 268 MC F
Auburn Lynn 252 MC F
Jack Disher 245 MC M

Charlotte Schroer 238 MC F
Brooks Rhodes 235 MC M

River Milly 234 MC F
Alex Salgueiro 233 MC M

Sadler Harrison 231 MC M
Matthew Halcomb 221 MC F

Claire Ward 215 MC F
Ty Mooneyham 209 MC M

Kennedi Gardner 199 MC F

West Madison Team Score (2,041)
Cannon Spidle 216 WM M

Chistian Valentin 211 WM M



Cassie Elledge 193 WM F
Nathan Chiu 188 WM M

Lauren Hopkinson 186 WM F
Sebastian Malonado 166 WM M

Geena Roberts 163 WM F
Maile Wallace 162 WM F

Peyton Reddoch 148 WM M
Kate Ball 144 WM F

Giselle Rivera 143 WM F
Tyler Hardiman 121 WM M

Horizon Team Score (2,236)
Claire Nixon 233 H F
Evan Meier 217 H M
Cole Hardin 206 H M

Aurora Mabes 205 H F
Malcolm Phillips 189 H M
Connor Streling 187 H M

Lizzie Corbin 172 H F
Isaac Lockhart 171 H M

Cian Fidler 171 H M
Neil Mehta 167 H M

Penny Durham 164 H F
Alexis Hamilton 154 H F

Columbia Team Score (2,543)
Grayson Dennis 254 C M
Tabytha Hartland 250 C F
Connor Murphee 244 C M

Ben Bagwell 238 C M
Joseph Park 215 C M
Luke Hester 207 C M
Kayla Mason 206 C F

Hamilton Hoiser 202 C M



Derrick Washington 197 C M
Ainsley Ruepker 179 C F

Kody Reaves-Colgan 178 C F
Emma Lakso 173 C F

Heritage Team Score (1,739)
William Scholten 238 Her M
Rainer Schram 203 Her M
Cade Workman 198 Her M
Rylan Holcombe 185 Her M

Isabella Bao 171 Her F
Matthew Clardy 146 Her M

Kara Lach 134 Her F
Andrew Handley 125 Her M
Nola Richardson 112 Her F

Caitlin Lach 100 Her F
Ella Carzine 71 Her F

Caleb Handley 56 Her M


